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SOFTSOLINDIA LIMITED

Registered Office: Plot No.4, Software Units Layout, Madhapur, Hyderabad-s0O 081

STATEMENT OF ASSETS AND LIABILITIES AS AT SEPTEMBER 30, 2012

Place: Hyderabad

Date: l4-ll-2012 Whole time Director

0

Rs.Lakhs

S.No

Particulars

Standalone,
As on

30.09.2012

Unaudited

As on

31.03.2012

Audited

A
,l

2

3

EQUITY AND LIABILITIES

Shareholder's funds
a) Capital

b) Reserves and Surplus

Non-current liabilities

a) Other Long Term Liabilities

b) Long Term Provisions

I

lCurrent liabilities
I

la) Other Long Term Liabilities
I

lb) 
Long Term Provisions

1,736.35

16,198.47

1,744.47

16,136.58

17,934.82 17,881.05

512.74

34.88

510.92

29.68

547.62 540.60

55.77 50.28

5.20

55.77 55.48

TOTAL 18,538.21 '18,477.',13

B

1

1

ASSETS

Non Current Assets

a) Fixed Assets

i) Tangible Assts

ii) lntangible Assts

iii) Capital work-in-progress

b) Non+urrent lnvestments

c) Long-term loans and advances

Current Assets

a) Trade Receivables

b)Cash and cash equivalents

c)Short- term Loans and Advances

d) Other Current Assets

3,611.80

5.35

8.63

9,534.04

865.11

3,753.91

7.13

1.26

9,534.04

82s.06

't4,024.93 14,121.40

126.53

4,023.18

155.91

207.66

95.09

3,925.90

76.53

258.21

4,513.28 4,355.73

TOTAL '18,538.21 18,477.13

For SARATHY & BA
Chartered Account
Firm Regn. No' 00

f veuxnrrswARLt,'


